Position

District Engineerr

Assistant Engineer

Permit Official

Associate Engineer

Associat Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages
$135,957

$91,474

$70,517

$70,137

$46,054



