	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Engineerr		Mammoth Community Water District	Engineering	\$135,957
2.	Assistant Engineer		Mammoth Community Water District	Engineering	\$91,474
3.	Permit Official		Mammoth Community Water District	Engineering	\$70,517
4.	Associate Engineer		Mammoth Community Water District	Engineering	\$70,137
5.	Associat Engineer		Mammoth Community Water District	Engineering	\$46,054